

Order Sheet

In the Court Of District & Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar

Misc. Judicial Case No- 06/2019

Present: Sri Sukumar Ray, Ld. District Judge, Cooch Behar

Order No- 07
dt.19-02-2020

Today is fixed for filing w/o by OP-1 to 3.

OP-3 files hajira.

Petitioner files hajira.

Petitioner files hajira.

OP-1 and 2 prays for time by filing petition. Copy served.

Perused. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To **23-04-2020** for filing w/o by OP-1 to 3.

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar

Sd/-Sukumar Ray
District Judge
Cooch Behar