

Misc. Judicial Arb. No. 06 of 2019
CNR No. WBCB01-000338-2019

Present :- Sri Shyam Sundar Das, Judge, Spl. Court (E.C.Act.)-Cum-ADJ 2nd Court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code-WB00634

Order No.19, dated, 19-12-2022

Today is fixed for hearing.

Ld. Counsel for the OP-3 as well as Ld. G.P. on behalf of OP-1 and 2 files separate lawyer
hazira.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Copy is not served.

Heard. Considered. Time prayer is allowed.

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned accordingly.

To, 24/02/2023 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-
District Judge,
Cooch-Behar

Sd/-
District Judge,
Cooch-Behar